The 5th annual Aiming For Awareness dart tournament and fundraiser will be held this year on Saturday June 19th, 2021 at The American Legion #303 at 2503 E Mishawaka Ave, South Bend, IN. In order to ensure the success of this very important fundraiser, we are seeking contributions to help defray the costs associated with the event, so that all funds raised can go directly toward our benefactor, My Autism Ally.

At our 1st annual event in 2016, Aiming for Awareness raised \$2348 for the Autism Society of Indiana!!

In 2017 at our 2nd event we almost tripled our donations to \$6331!!

In 2018 we donated \$14,000!!

In 2019 we donated \$15,900!!

In 2020, we switched benefactors and unfortunately the event was canceled.

Generous donors like yourselves are the key to our success and make it possible for My Autism Ally to provide local individuals and families in need with assistance and critical services with no out-of-pocket expenses. We hope that we can count on your support to help us with this amazing event.

Monetary donations will be used to purchase items to create baskets and other items for raffle.

Items donated (gift cards, complimentary tickets, services) will be used as raffle items.

Your business donation will be listed in our event program, as well as on the Facebook event page.

Your Red donation of \$100 or more provides you with a dart board sponsorship and 2 tickets to enter the benefit.

Your Yellow donation of \$250 or more provides you with your business listing, a dart board sponsorship, a personalized 52" X 17" thank you banner and 4 tickets to enter the benefit.

Your Green donation of \$500 or more provides you with your business listing, 2 dart board sponsorships, a personalized 52" X 17" thank you banner and 6 tickets to enter the benefit and a Thank you plaque to display at your place of business.

Your Blue donation of \$1000 or more provides you with your business listing, 2 dart board sponsorships, a personalized 52" X 17" thank you banner, 6 tickets to enter the benefit, a Thank you plaque to display at your place of business and 2 special order personalized Aiming for Awareness jerseys.

We are happy to place any signage and/or business cards provided by your company as well on the day of the event.

Please call Geni Niedosik at 269-845-6969 or Kacy Hopper at 574-870-5658 to pledge your support. You may also contact us at aimingforawarenessasi@gmail.com. We thank you for your time and consideration.

Aiming for Awareness founders and board